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Coppa Caduti di Brema - Fase regionale

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

05/12/2021

PUSCEDDU Sara

Aquatica Torino ssd
LANZILOTTI Paola

Rari Nantes Torino
VETRANO Giulia

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
CURTIS Sara

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
BIASIOLI Martina

Centro Nuoto Torino
CERMELLI Carolina

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 1 BARAVALLE Gaia

Sisport Spa ssd

8 8 LEO Vittoria
Libertas Nuoto Novara
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Pubblicata: 05/12/2021 ore 16:45

Torino, 05/12/21

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2000

1997

2005

2006

2003

2001

2003

2004

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

200 m Dorso - Serie 1 Femminile

Serie unica

50m

31.56
31.54
31.51
29.95
30.95
33.32
33.12

34.13

100m

1'04.16

32.60
1'04.85
33.31
1'05.58

34.07
1'05.15
35.20
1'05.18
34.23
1'08.46
35.14
1'08.45
35.33
1'11.28
37.15

150m

1'37.26

33.10
1'38.77
33.92
1'39.72

34.14
1'39.66
34.51
1'41.22
36.04
1'43.24
34.78
1'44.26
35.81
1'49.77
38.49

ARRIVO Record

2'10.02

32.76
2'12.52
33.75
2'12.89

33.17
2'13.98
34.32
2'17.21
35.99
2'17.73
34.49
2'20.12
35.86
2'28.22
38.45
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